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Women / XS / Jr B

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Nataly Neves1243
Gymtowne

9.025 9.775 9.3759.350 37.525
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Arabella Gutierrez1216
Classic

8.750 9.475 9.3009.750 37.275
6 4 1 4 2 

2 

Julissa Matadamas1241
Gymtowne

8.950 9.425 9.4259.025 36.825
3 6 6 1 3 

3 

Hannalee Frahm1249
Rohnert Park

9.225 9.275 8.9009.075 36.475
1 7 4T 10 4 

4 

Elise Hackenberg1236
Gymtowne

8.675 9.150 9.2009.200 36.225
7 8 3 6 5 

5 

Genesis Hamilton1237
Gymtowne

8.850 9.500 9.1008.650 36.100
4 2T 10 8 6 

6 

Daphne Siemons1214
Golden Bear

8.800 9.075 8.9759.000 35.850
5 10 7 9 7 

7 

Nadia Fedotova1235
Gymtowne

8.600 8.800 9.3508.950 35.700
8 11 8 3 8 

8 

Ryleigh O'Leary1226
Classic

7.850 9.500 9.2509.075 35.675
14 2T 4T 5 9 

9 

Isabella Pautin1244
Gymtowne

7.500 9.450 9.1508.750 34.850
15 5 9 7 10 

10 

Alice Brookston1246
Rohnert Park

8.100 9.125 8.4508.300 33.975
11T 9 11 12 11 

11 

Hannah Westerhold1267
Rohnert Park

8.125 8.250 8.6757.650 32.700
10 14 12 11 12 

12 

Paris Van Dyke1266
Rohnert Park

8.300 8.450 7.9507.375 32.075
9 13 14 13 13 

13 

Kelsye Simpson1229
Rohnert Park

8.100 8.650 7.4007.575 31.725
11T 12 13 14 14 

14 

Teagan Merrida-Grant1258
Rohnert Park

7.900 7.600 7.1506.900 29.550
13 15 15 15 15 

15 
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